
COURSE 

CODE 

BNSL 206 

BNSL 208 

BNSL 206 

BNSL 208 

BNSL 206 

BNSL 208 

BNSL 206 

BNSL 208 

BNSL 206 
BNSL 208 

BNSL 206 

BNSL 208 

BNSL 206 

BNSL 208 

BNSL 206 

BNSL 208 

BNSL 206 

BNSL 208 

BNSL 206 

BNSL 208 

BNSL 206 

BNSL 208 

BNSL 207 

BNSL 208 

BNSL 207 

BNSL 208 

BNSL 207 

BNSL 208 

BNSL 207 

BNSL 208 

BNSL 207 

NO, OF 

STUDENTS 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 
25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY:REGIONAL CENTRE, HYDERABAD 
IGNOU - II YEAR PBBSN SCHEDULE OF COUNSELLING SESSIONS - PRACTIACAL (BATCH 2023) 

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE NAME & CoDE: KIMS COLLEGE OF NURSING, SECUNDERABAD (01129P) 

PROPOSED DATES 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

01-07-25 

01-07-25 

02-07-25 

02-07-25 

03-07-25 

03-07-25 

04-07-25 

04-07-25 

05-07-25 

05-07-25 

06-07-25 

06-07-25 

07-07-25 

07-07-25 

08-07-25 

08-07-25 

09-07-25 

09-07-25 

10-07-25 

10-07-25 

11-07-25 

11-07-25 

12-07-25 
12-07-25 

13-07-25 

13-07-25 

14-07-25 

14-07-25 

15-07-25 

15-07-25 

16-07-25 

SESSION: Jan-25 

TIMINGS 

8:30AM-12:30PM 

1:00PM - 5:0OPM 

8:30AM-12:30PM 

1:00PM - 5:00PM 

8:30AM-12:3OPM 

1:00PM - 5:00PM 

8:30AM-12:3OPM 

1:00PM - 5:00PM 

8:30AM-12:30PM 

l:00PM - 5:00PM 

8:30AM-12:30PM 

1:00PM - 5:00PM 

8:30AM-12:3OPM 

1:00PM - 5:00PM 

8:30AM-12:3OPM 

1:00PM - 5:0OPM 

8:30AM-12:30PM 

1:00PM -5:0OPM 
8:30AM-12:30PM 

1:00PM - 5:00PM 

8:30AM-12:3OPM 

1:00PM - 5:0OPM 

8:30AM-12:30PM 

1:00PM -5:00PM 
8:30AM-12:30PM 

1:00PM - 5:00PM 

8:30AM-12:30PM 

l:00PM - 5:00PM 

8:30AM-12:3OPM 

1:00PM -5:00PM 
8:30AM-12:30PM 

Regional Cite 
CDABAD - 500 001 

ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

NAME 

Ms. Jyothirmai.E 

Ms. Sheeba Paul.T 

Ms. Jyothirmai.E 

ianai Die 

Ms. Sheeba Paul.T 

Ms. Jyothirmai.E 

Ms. Sheeba Paul. T 

Ms. Jyothirmai.E 

Ms. Sheeba Paul.T 

Ms. Jyothirmai. E 
Ms. Sheeba Paul.T 

Ms. Jyothirmai.E 

Ms. Sheeba Paul.T 

Ms. Jyothirmai.E 
Ms. Sheeba Paul.T 

Ms. Jyothirmai.E 
Ms. Sheeba Paul.T 

Ms. Jyothirmai.E 
Ms. Sheeba Paul. T 

Ms. Jyothirmai.E 

Ms. Sheeba Paul.1 
Ms. Jyothirmai.E 

Ms. Sheeba Paul. T 

Ms. Chandralekha.G 

Ms. Sheeba Paul.T 

Ms. Chandrale kha.G 
Ms. Sheeba Paul.T 

Ms. Chandralekha.G 

Ms. Sheeba Paul.T 

Ms. Chandrale kha.G 

Ms. Sheeba Paul.T 

Ms. Chandrale kha.G 

NO.OF SESSIONS 
APPROVED BY RC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

REMARKS 

Nurse's Responsibility in specific Diagnostics 

Role of Nurse in Restraining 

Care of Pt Undergoing Cardiovascular Diagnostics 
Care of Pt Undergoing Gastro-intestinal Diagnostics 

Nurse's role in administration of drugs 

Preparing patient for Endocrinological Diagnostie studies 
Nurse role in CET 

Preparing pt for Urological Diagnostics 
Preparing pt for Reproductive Diagnostics 

Psychosocial theraphy 
Nursing Care of Pt during Diagnostics investigation 

Health Education on substance abuse 

Role of Nurse in maintaining adequate Circulation Respiration 

Nurse's Role in Electro Convulsive Therapy 
Role of Nurse in maintaining adequate Respiration 

Nurse's Role in Electro Convulsive Therapy 
Monitoring fluid & Electrolyte Balance 

Restraining and Role of Nurse 

Administration of Chemotherapy 
Community Survey of Mental Health & Mental illness 

Drugs used in Chemotherapy 
Health Education to Community and Mental Health & illness 

Nursing Care of undergoing Chemotherapy 
Nursing Process application 

Report on Community Based Mental Health Facilities 
Assessment of Growth & Development 

Health Education on substance use Disorders 

Assessment of Growth & Development 
Records & Reports 

Resuscitation 
Maintainance of Re cords & Follow up 

Resuscitation 

Maintainance of Records & Follow up 
Assessment of Newborn 



BNSL 207 

BNSL 207 

BNSL 207 

BNSL 207 

BNSL 207 

BNSL 207 

BNSL 207 

BNSL 207 

BNSL 207 

BNSL 207 

BNSL 207 

25 

Ms. Chandrale kha.G 
Ms.J. Shanthakumari 

Ms. Chandralekha.G 

Ms.J. Shanthakumari 

Ms. Chandralekha.G 

Ms.J. Shanthakumari 

Ms. Chandralekha.G 

Ms.J. Shanthakumari 

Ms. Chandralekha.G 

Ms.J. Shanthakumari 

Notel: Avail the Services of Approved Academic Counsellors only for payment purpose 
Note2: Incase students are not turned up for counselling sessions, the remaining sessions may be cancelled. 

BNSL 207 

BNSL 207 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

1 

25 

1 

1 

1 

16-07-25 

17-07-25 
17-07-25 

18-07-25 

18-07-25 

19-07-25 

19-07-25 

20-07-25 

20-07-25 

21-07-25 

21-07-25 

22-07-25 

1 

1:00PM - 5:00PM 

8:30AM-12:3OPM 

1:00PM - 5:00PM 

8:30AM-12:30PM 

1:00PM -5:0OPM 
8:30AM-12:30PM 
1:00PM - 5:00PM 

8:30AM-12:3OPM 

1:00PM - 5:00PM 

8:30AM-12:30PM 
1:00PM -5:00PM 
8:30AM-12:30PM 

1:00PM - 5:00PM 22-07-25 

Ms.J. Shanthakumari 

Ms. Chandrale kha.G 

Ms.J. Shanthakumari 

SIGNATURE OF ASSISANT REGIONAL DIRECTOR 

1 

Assessment of Newborn 

Organisation of NICU 

Administration of Medication and Drug Supplements 
Diagnostic and Terapeutic Procedures in Paediatric Nursing 

Treatment Techniques in Sick Young Infact and Sick Child 

Treatment Techniques in Sick Young Infact and Sick Child 

Assessment Techniques in Sick Young Infact and Sick Child 

Feeding Techniqu�s 
Information Education and Communication 

Methods of Feeding 
Immunization 

Practical Examination 

Practical Examination 

SIGNATURE OF REGIONAL DIRECTOR 

0. . vÀT 

Dr. K. RAMESH 
Senior Regional Director 

q aatu | |GNOU Regional Centre 
FeE | Hyderabad. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

