INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY:REGIONAL CENTRE, HYDERABAD IGNOU - II YEAR PBBSN - SCHEDULE OF COUNSELLING SESSIONS - PRACTIACAL (BATCH 2023) IGNOU STUDY CENTRE NAME & CODE: KIMS COLLEGE OF NURSING, SECUNDERABAD (01129P) SESSION: Jan-25

		,		SESSION:	Jan-25		
COURSE CODE	NO. OF STUDENTS	PROPOSED	DATES	TIMINGS	ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR NAME	NO.OF SESSIONS APPROVED BY RC	REMARKS
BNSL 206	25	1	01-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Jyothirmai.E	1	Nurse's Responsibility in specific Diagnostics
BNSL 208	25	1	01-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms. Sheeba Paul.T	1	Role of Nurse in Restraining
BNSL 206	25	1	02-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Jyothirmai.E	1	Care of Pt Undergoing Cardiovascular Diagnostics Care of Pt Undergoing Gastro-intestinal Diagnostics
BNSL 208	25	1	02-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms. Sheeba Paul.T	1	Nurse's role in administration of drugs
BNSL 206	25	1	03-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Jyothirmai.E	1	Preparing patient for Endocrinological Diagnostic studies
BNSL 208	25	1	03-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms. Sheeba Paul.T	1	Nurse role in CET
BNSL 206	25	1	04-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Jyothirmai.E	1	Preparing pt for Urological Diagnostics Preparing pt for Reproductive Diagnostics
BNSL 208	25	1	04-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms. Sheeba Paul.T	1	Psychosocial theraphy
BNSL 206	25	1	05-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Jyothirmai.E	1	Nursing Care of Pt during Diagnostics investigation
BNSL 208	25	1	05-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms. Sheeba Paul.T	1	Health Education on substance abuse
BNSL 206	25	1	06-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Jyothirmai.E	1	Role of Nurse in maintaining adequate Circulation Respiration
BNSL 208	25	1	06-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms. Sheeba Paul.T	1	Nurse's Role in Electro Convulsive Therapy
BNSL 206	25	1	07-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Jyothirmai.E	1	Role of Nurse in maintaining adequate Respiration
BNSL 208	25	1	07-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms. Sheeba Paul.T	1	Nurse's Role in Electro Convulsive Therapy
BNSL 206	25	1	08-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Jyothirmai.E	1	Monitoring fluid & Electrolyte Balance
BNSL 208	25	1	08-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms. Sheeba Paul.T	1	Restraining and Role of Nurse
BNSL 206	25	1	09-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Jyothirmai.E	1	Administration of Chemotherapy
BNSL 208	25	1	09-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms. Sheeba Paul.T	1	Community Survey of Mental Health & Mental illness
BNSL 206	25	1	10-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Jyothirmai.E	1	Drugs used in Chemotherapy
BNSL 208	25	1	10-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms. Sheeba Paul.T	1	Health Education to Community and Mental Health & illness
BNSL 206	25	1	11-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Jyothirmai.E	1	Nursing Care of undergoing Chemotherapy Nursing Process application
BNSL 208	25	1	11-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms. Sheeba Paul.T	1	Report on Community Based Mental Health Facilities
BNSL 207	25	1	12-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Chandralekha.G	1	Assessment of Growth & Development
BNSL 208	25	1	12-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms. Sheeba Paul.T	1	Health Education on substance use Disorders
BNSL 207	25	1	13-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Chandralekha.G	1	Assessment of Growth & Development
BNSL 208	25	1	13-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms. Sheeba Paul.T	1	Records & Reports
BNSL 207	25	1	14-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Chandralekha.G	1	Resuscitation
BNSL 208	25	1	14-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms. Sheeba Paul.T	1	Maintainance of Records & Follow up
BNSL 207	25	1	15-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Chandralekha.G	1	Resuscitation
BNSL 208	25	1	15-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms. Sheeba Paul.T	1	Maintainance of Records & Follow up
BNSL 207	25	1	16-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Chandralekha.G	1	Assessment of Newborn
201	20						

ional Director DERABAD - 500 001

25	1	16-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms.J. Shanthakumari	1	Assessment of Newborn
25	1	17-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Chandralekha.G	1	Organisation of NICU
25	1	17-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms.J. Shanthakumari	1	Administration of Medication and Drug Supplements
25	1	18-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Chandralekha.G	1	Diagnostic and Terapeutic Procedures in Paediatric Nursing
25	1	18-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms.J. Shanthakumari	1	Treatment Techniques in Sick Young Infact and Sick Child
25	1	19-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Chandralekha.G	1	Treatment Techniques in Sick Young Infact and Sick Child
25	1	19-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms.J. Shanthakumari	1	Assessment Techniques in Sick Young Infact and Sick Child
25	1	20-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Chandralekha.G	1	Feeding Techniques
25	1	20-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms.J. Shanthakumari	1	Information Education and Communication
25	1	21-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Chandralekha.G	1	Methods of Feeding
25	1	21-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms.J. Shanthakumari	1	Immunization
25	1	22-07-25	8:30AM-12:30PM	Ms. Chandralekha.G	1	Practical Examination
25	1	22-07-25	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Ms.J. Shanthakumari	1	Practical Examination
	25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 2	25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1	25 1 17-07-25 25 1 17-07-25 25 1 18-07-25 25 1 18-07-25 25 1 19-07-25 25 1 19-07-25 25 1 19-07-25 25 1 20-07-25 25 1 20-07-25 25 1 21-07-25 25 1 21-07-25 25 1 21-07-25 25 1 21-07-25 25 1 21-07-25 25 1 21-07-25 25 1 21-07-25 25 1 21-07-25 25 1 22-07-25	25 1 17-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM 25 1 17-07-25 1:00PM - 5:00PM 25 1 18-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM 25 1 18-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM 25 1 18-07-25 1:00PM - 5:00PM 25 1 19-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM 25 1 19-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM 25 1 20-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM 25 1 20-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM 25 1 20-07-25 1:00PM - 5:00PM 25 1 21-07-25 1:00PM - 5:00PM 25 1 21-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM 25 1 21-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM 25 1 21-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM 25 1 21-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM 25 1 22-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM	25 1 17-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 25 1 17-07-25 1:00PM - 5:00PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 25 1 17-07-25 1:00PM - 5:00PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 25 1 18-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 25 1 18-07-25 1:00PM - 5:00PM Ms. J. Shanthakumari 25 1 19-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 25 1 19-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 25 1 19-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 25 1 20-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 25 1 20-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 25 1 21-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 25 1 21-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 25 1 21-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 25 1 21-	25 1 17-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms.3. Chandralekha.G 1 25 1 17-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 1 25 1 17-07-25 1:00PM - 5:00PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 1 25 1 18-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 1 25 1 18-07-25 1:00PM - 5:00PM Ms.J. Shanthakumari 1 25 1 19-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 1 25 1 19-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 1 25 1 20-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms.J. Shanthakumari 1 25 1 20-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms.J. Shanthakumari 1 25 1 21-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 1 25 1 21-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 1 25 1 21-07-25 8:30AM-12:30PM Ms. Chandralekha.G 1<

Note1: Avail the Services of Approved Academic Counsellors only for payment purpose

Note2: Incase students are not turned up for counselling sessions, the remaining sessions may be cancelled.

my rule) wit

SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANT REGIONAL DIRECTOR

12. noner 15/6/5 SIGNATURE OF REGIONAL DIRECTOR

डॉ. के. रमेश वरिष्ठ क्षेत्रीय निदेशक Dr. K. RAMESH Senior Regional Director इग्नू क्षेत्रीय केंद्र / IGNOU Regional Centre हैदराबाद / Hyderabad.